W.S.C. Varsity Girls' Gymnastics Dual Meet Score Sheet

Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School Wednesday, January 6, 2016
Judge Event Judge Event Varsity Team Scores
0 Vault 0 Beam Hinsdale Central 136.050
0 UPB 0 Floor Downers Grove North 129.750
#N/A 0.000
0
Coach: Kim Estoque Coach: Coach:
Hinsdale Central Downers Grove North #N/A
# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
102 Kylie Torsberg-9 8.400 6 Alyssa Alberti-0 8.150 1000 . 0.000
X 103 Jessica Elliott-10 8.650{ > 4 Natasha Jung-0 7.950] | &2 1000 . 0.000
a 107 Jessica Sprong-10 9.100 :'; 1 Alexandra Chapa-0 8.100 g 1000 . 0.000
> 104 Lily Jones-10 8.500|[> 3 Rebecca Donnelly-0 8.450| > 1000 . 0.000
105 Amanda Leon-10 8.950 2 Nicolet Christensen-0 8.600 1000 . 0.000
Team Event Total 35.200 Team Event Total 33.300 Team Event Total 0.000
ex 136 0-0 eX 1000 . €X 1000 .
Hinsdale Central Downers Grove North #NI/A
# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
107 Jessica Sprong-10 8.350 4 Natasha Jung-0 7.200 1000 . 0.000
0 103 Jessica Eltiott-10 8.050 o 1 Alexandra Chapa-0 7.650 ¢ 100 0.000
@ 102 Kylie Torsberg-9 8.450|| @ 2 Nicolet Christensen-0 8.050|| e 1000 . 0.000
M 105 Amanda Leon-10 8.450( |8 3 Rebecca Donnelly-0 6.750{ |M 1000 . 0.000
1000 . 0.000 6 Alyssa Alberti-0 8.250 1000 . 0:000
Team Event Total 33.300 Team Event Total 31.150 Team Event Total 0.000
ex 140 0-0 ex 1000 . €X 1000 .
Hinsdale Central Downers Grove North #N/A
# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
107 Jessica Sprong-10 7.950 1 Alexandra Chapa-0 7.100 1000 . 0.000
£ 106 Jenny Sims-10 8.600j| £ 2 Nicolet Christensen-0 7.750|| & 1000 . 0.000
& 102 Kylie Torsberg-9 8.150[| § 4 Natasha Jung-0 6.450 | B 1000 . 0.000
M 104 Lily Jones-10 8.650||M 3 Rebecca Donnelly-0 8.100| [ 1000 . 0.000
1000 . 0.000]{ = 6 Alyssa Alberti-0 8.450 1000 . 0.000
Team Event Total 33.350|( Team Event Total 31.400 Team Event Total 0.000
ex 140 0-0 ex 1000 . eXx 1000 .
Hinsdale Central Downers Grove North #N/A
# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
106 Jenny Sims-10 8.400 4 Natasha Jung-0 7.700 1000 . 0.000
& 107 Jessica Sprong-10 7.300(| 5 1 Aléxandra Chapa-0 8.250 [ & 1000 . 0.000
O 102 Kylie Torsberg-9 8.550{1 © 3 Rebecca Donnelly-0 8.700{| © 1000. 0.000
L. 104 Lily Jones-10 8.250| . 2 Nicolet Christensen-0 8.600] [l 1000 . 0.000
105 Amanda Leon-10 9.000 6 Alyssa Alberti-0 8.350 1000 . 0.000
Team Event Total 34.200 Team Event Total 33.900 Team Event Total 0.000
eXx 1000 . ex 1000 . ‘1ex 1000 .
Hinsdale Central Downers Grove North #N/A
# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
-g 102 Kylie Torsberg-8 33.550 -g 6 Alyssa Alberti-O 33.200 -g
g . g 4 Natasha Jung-0 29.300 g
. 107 Jessica Sprong-10 32.700(| = 1 Alexandra Chapa-0 31.100| | =
E . E 3 Rebecca Donnelly-0 32.000 E
< 2 2 Nicolet Christensen-0  33.000 '<"
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W.S.C. Varsity Girls' Gymnastics Dual Meet Score Sheet
Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School

1

Hinsdale Central

136.050

2 Downers Grove North 129.750

3

Name
Jessica Sprong-10
Amanda Leon-10
Jessica Elliott-10
Nicolet Christensen-0
Lily Jones-10
Rebecca Donnelly-0
Kylie Torsberg-9
Alyssa Alberti-0
Alexandra Chapa-0
Natasha Jung-0

#N/A

Vault
School
Hinsdale Central
Hinsdale Central
Hinsdale Central
Downers Grove North
Hinsdale Central
Downers Grove North
Hinsdale Central
Downers Grove North

Downers Grove North
Downers Grove North

Balance Beam

Name
Lily Jones-10
Jenny Sims-10
Alyssa Alberti-0
Kylie Torsberg-9
Rebecca Donnelly-0
Jessica Sprong-10
Nicolet Christensen-0
Alexandra Chapa-0
Natasha Jung-0

Name

Kylie Torsberg-9
Alyssa Alberti-0
Nicolet Christensen-0
Jessica Sprong-10
Rebecca Donnelly-0
Alexandra Chapa-0
Natasha Jung-0

School
Hinsdale Central
Hinsdale Central

Downers Grove North
Hinsdale Central
Downers Grove North
Hinsdale Central
Downers Grove North
Downers Grove North
Downers Grove North

School

Hinsdale Central
Downers Grove North
Downers Grove North

Hinsdale Central
Downers Grove North
Downers Grove North
Downers Grove North

0.000

Score
9.100
8.950
8.650
8.600
8.500
8.450
8.400
8.150

8.100
7.950

Score
8.650
8.600
8.450
8.150
8.100
7.950
7.750
7.100
6.450

All - Around

Score

33.5650
33.200
33.000
32.700
32.000
31.100
29.300
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Wednesday, January 6, 2016

Uneven Parallel Bars

Name
Amanda Leon-10
Kylie Torsberg-9
Jessica Sprong-10
Alyssa Alberti-O
Nicolet Christensen-0
Jessica Elliott-10
Alexandra Chapa-0
Natasha Jung-0

Rebecca Donnelly-0

Name
Amanda Leon-10
Rebecca Donnelly-0
Nicolet Christensen-0
Kylie Torsberg-9
Jenny Sims-10
Alyssa Alberti-O
Alexandra Chapa-0
Lily Jones-10
Natasha Jung-0
Jessica Sprong-10

Name

School
Hinsdale Central
Hinsdale Central
Hinsdale Central

Downers Grove North
Downers Grove North
Hinsdale Central
Downers Grove North
Downers Grove North

Downers Grove North

Floor

School
Hinsdale Central
Downers Grove North
Downers Grove North
Hinsdale Central
Hinsdale Central
Downers Grove North
Downers Grove North
Hinsdale Central
Downers Grove North

Hinsdale Central

School

Score
8.450
8.450
8.350
8.250
8.050
8.050
7.650
7.200

6.750

Score
9.000
8.700
8.600
8.550
8.400
8.350
8.250
8.250
7.700

7.300

Score




W.S.C. JV1 Girls' Gymnastics Dual Meet Score Sheet

Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School

Wednesday, January 6, 2016

Judge Event Judge Event J. V. Team Scores
0 Vault 0 Beam Hinsdale Central 117.200
0] UPB 0 Floor Downers Grove North 120.650
#N/A 0.000
]
Coach: Coach: Coach
Hinsdale Central Downers Grove North #N/IA
# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
117 Natasha Kathuria-10 8.050 18 Damaris Zita-0 7.950 1000 . 0.000
X2 108 Jaena Hanley-11 7.900||*2 8 Allison Elgass-0 7.800] | £ 1000 . 0.000
3 129 Jamie Sherlock-12 8.150|| § 13 Sarah Jaworski-0 7.850|| § 1000 . 0.000
> 109 Alexis Potocki-12 8.000|1> 5 Natalie Raden-0 7.800}{> 000 0.000
1000 . 0.000 15 Shaelin McGrath-0 7.900 1000 . 0.000
Team Event Total 32.100 Team Event Total 31.500 Team Event Total 0.000
eX 1000 . exX 1000 . eX 1000 .
Hinsdale Central Downers Grove North #NI/A
# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
117 Natasha Kathuria-10 7.700 11 Chloe Glynn-0 6.950 1000 . 0.000
) 109 Alexis Potocki-12 7.700 ) 16 Lily Nowka-0 7.800 ¢ 1000 . 0.000
@ 108 Jaena Hanley-11 7.850|| @ 9 Lyndsey Stallter-0 7.500| | e 1000 . 0.000
M 129 Jamie Sherlock-12 7.500(|@ 15 Shaelin McGrath-0 7.550( | @ 1000 . 0.000
1000 . 0.000 13 Sarah Jaworski-0 6.700 1000 . 0.000
Team Event Total 30.750 Team Event Total 29.800 Team Event Total 0.000
€X 1000 . X 1000 . €X 1000 .
Hinsdale Central Downers Grove North #N/A
# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
129 Jamie Sherlock-12 6.850 9 Lyndsey Stallter-0 6.850 1000 . 0.000
£ 117 Natasha Kathuria-10 4.300{| £ 18 Damaris Zita-0 7.200|| £ 1000 . 0.000
g 109 Alexis Potocki-12 6.050 8 10 Giuliana Barrea-0 6.450 g 1000 . 0.000
M 108 Jaena Hanley-11 6.850| |M 15 Shaelin McGrath-0 7.700| | 1000 . 0.000
1000 . 0.000|| . 17 Katherine Pitts-0 6.950[| 1000 . 0.000
Team Event Tofal 24.050 Team Event Total 28.700 Team Event Total 0.000
eXx 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .
Hinsdale Central Downers Grove North #N/A
# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
117 Natasha Kathuria-10 7.500 16 Lily Nowka-0 7.550 1000 . 0.000
3 109 Alexis Potocki-12 7.100 5 10 Giuliana Barrea-0 8.100 3 1000 . 0.000
O 108 Jaena Hanley-11 7.900[| © 11 Chloe Glynn-0 7.300|[ © 1000 . 0.000
LL. 129 Jamie Sherlock-12 7.800( |~ 12 Kiera Holton-0 6.500| | L 1000 . 0.000
1000 . 0.000 13 Sarah Jaworski-0 7.700 1000 . 0.000
Team Event Total 30.300 Team Event Total 30.650 Team Event Total 0.000
ex 1000 . €Xx 1000 . ex 1000 .
Hinsdale Central Downers Grove North #N/A
# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
2 117 Natasha Kathuria-10  27.550} | 2 2
g 108 Jaena Hanley-11 30.500 g g
= 129 Jamie Sherlock-12 30.300| | = —
< 109 Alexis Potocki-12 28.850| | ¥ <
< < L ¢
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W.S.C. JV1 Girls' Gymnastics Dual Meet Score Sheet

Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School

1 Downers Grove North 120.650

2
3

Name
Jamie Sherlock-12
Natasha Kathuria-10
Alexis Potocki-12
Damaris Zita-0
Shaelin McGrath-0
Jaena Hanley-11
Sarah Jaworski-0
Natalie Raden-0

Allison Elgass-0

Hinsdale Central
#N/A

Vault
School
Hinsdale Central
Hinsdale Central
_ Hinsdale Central
Downers Grove North
Downers Grove North
Hinsdale Central
Downers Grove North
Downers Grove North

Downers Grove North

Balance Beam

Name
Shaelin McGrath-0
Damaris Zita-0 -
Katherine Pitts-0
Lyndsey Stallter-0
Jaena Hanley-11
Jamie Sherlock-12
Giuliana Barrea-0
Alexis Potocki-12
Natasha Kathuria-10

Name
Jaena Hanley-11
Jamie Sherlock-12
Alexis Potocki-12
Natasha Kathuria-10

School
Downers Grove North
Downers Grove North
Downers Grove North
Downers Grove North

Hinsdale Central
Hinsdale Central
Downers Grove North
Hinsdale Central
Hinsdale Central

School
Hinsdale Central
Hinsdale Central
Hinsdale Central
Hinsdale Central

117.200
0.000

Score
8.150
8.050
8.000,
7.950
7.900

*7.900
7.850
7.800

7.800

Score
7.700
7.200
6.950
6.850
6.850
6.850
6.450
6.050
4.300

All - Around

Score

30.500
30.300
28.850
27.550

PL.
1
2
3
3
5
6
6
8
9

PL.

PL.

Wednesday, January 6, 2016

Uneven Parallel Bars

Name
Jaena Hanley-11
Lily Nowka-0
Alexis Potocki-12
Natasha Kathuria-10
Shaelin McGrath-0
Lyndsey Stallter-0
Jamie Sherlock-12
Chloe Glynn-0

Sarah Jaworski-0

Name
Giuliana Barrea-0
Jaena Hanley-11

Jamie Sherlock-12
Sarah Jaworski-0
Lily Nowka-0
Natasha Kathuria-10
Chloe Glynn-0
Alexis Potocki-12
Kiera Holton-0

Name

School
Hinsdale Central
Downers Grove North
Hinsdale Central
Hinsdale Central
Downers Grove North
Downers Grove North
Hinsdale Central
Downers Grove North

Downers Grove North

Floor

School
Downers Grove North
Hinsdale Central
Hinsdale Central
Downers Grove North
Downers Grove North
Hinsdale Central
Downers Grove North
Hinsdale Central
Downers Grove North

School

Score
7.850
7.800
7.700
7.700
7.550
7.500
7.500
6.950

6.700

Score
8.100
7.900
7.800
7.700
7.550
7.500
7.300
7.100
6.500

Score



W.S.C. JV2 Girls' Gymnastics Dual Meet Score Sheet

Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School Wednesday, January 6, 2016
Judge Event Judge Event Freshman Team Scores
0 Vault 0 Beam Hinsdale Central 103.400
0 UPB 0 Floor Downers Grove North  99.700
#N/A 0.000
L
Coach: Coach: Coach:
Hinsdale Central Downers Grove North #N/A
# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
116 Monica Miecznikowski-11 7.300 22 Kristen Svoboda-0 7.200 1000 . 0.000
= 130 Olivia Wight-11 7.450| {*&2 29 Kelly Brinkman-0 7.050] | 2= 1000 . 0.000
® 122 Dina Esposito-9 7.500|| § 26 Emily Gornick-0 7.300|| @ 1000 . 0.000
> 114 Colleen Martucci-12 7.400[|> 30 Rachel Jeske-0 7.450| [> 1000 . 0.000
115 Katherine Nordstrom-12  8.100 19 Kamaria Palmer-0 7.400 1000 . 0.000
Team Event Total 30.450 Team Event Total 29.350 Team Event Total 0.000
ex 1000 . eX 1000 . eX 1000 .
Hinsdale Central Downers Grove North #N/A
# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
122 Dina Esposito-9 5.450 23 Caroline Vasquez-0 3.900 1000 . 0.000
) 115 Katherine Nordstrom-12  4.600 0 14 Angelique Johnson-0 5.650 ¢ 1000 . 0.000
® 125 Jacqueline Mullins-9 4650|| @ 30 Rachel Jeske-0 4.000]| eg 1000 . 0.000
M 114 Colleen Martucci-12 5.750||@ 26 Emily Gornick-0 5.850| | @ 1000 . 0.000
119 Audrey Bareck-9 7.100 29 Kelly Brinkman-0 4.800 1000 . 0.000
Team Event Total 22.950 Team Event Total 20.300 Team Event Total 0.000
€X 1000 . eX 1000 . ex 1000 .
Hinsdale Central Downers Grove North #N/A
# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
128 Caroline Woodward-9 3.200 22 Kristen Svoboda-0 4.450 1000 . 0.000
£ 130 Olivia Wight-11 5.200}] £ 30 Rachel Jeske-0 5.600]| £ 1000 . 0.000
& 121 Katie Courtney-9 5.800|| & 26 Emily Gornick-0 6.000 [ & 1000 . 0.000
M 114 Colleen Martucci-12 4850||M 19 Kamaria Palmer-0 6.100| |00 1000 . 0.000
112 Lauren Casey-12 5.600 . 29 Kelly Brinkman-0 6.800 1000 . 0.000
Team Event Total 21.450 ) Team Event Total 24.500 Team Event Total 0.000
X 1000 . exX 1000 . exX 1000 .
Hinsdale Central Downers Grove North #N/A
# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
113 Lauren Gnat-12 5.800 24 Karissa Yu-0 6.150 1000 . 0.000
'5 121 Katie Courtney-9 7.600 s 29 Kelly Brinkman-0 6.550 '5 1000 . 0.000
O 114 Colleen Martucci-12 7.150|| © 19 Kamaria Palmer-0 6.300 O 1000 0.000
L. 127 Jennifer Toyama-9 6.950{ |- 30 Rachel Jeske-0 6.000{ {1000 . 0.000
123 Jillian Grossi-0 6.850 31 Marie Kadicek-0 6.550 1000 . 0.000
Team Event Total 28.550 Team Event Total 25.550 Team Event Total 0.000
ex 1000 . ex 100 . ex 1000 .
Hinsdale Central Downers Grove North #N/A
# Name Score | # Name Score # Name Score
O T T
5 S 29 Kelly Brinkman-0 25.200|| 5
o . o 2 . elly Brinkman- . o
< 114 Colleen Martucci-12 25150 | € 30 Rachel Jeske-0 23.050| | <
< < <




W.S.C. JV2 Girls' Gymnastics Dual Meet Score Sheet
Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School Wednesday, January 6, 2016

1 Hinsdale Central 103.400
2 Downers Grove North 99.700

3 #N/A 0.000
Lo

Vault Uneven Paralle! Bars

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Katherine Nordstrom-12  Hinsdale Central 8.100 1 Audrey Bareck-9 Hinsdale Central 7.100
2 Dina Esposito-9 Hinsdale Central 7.500 2 Emily Gornick-0 Downers Grove North 5.850
3 Rachel Jeske-0 Downers Grove North 7.450 3 Colleen Martucci-12 Hinsdale Central 5.750
3 Olivia Wight-11 Hinsdale Central 7.450 4 Angelique Johnson-0 Downers Grove North 5.650
5 Kamaria Palmer-0  Downers Grove North 7.400 5 Dina Esposito-9 Hinsdale Central 5.450
5 Colleen Martucci-12 Hinsdale Central 7.400 6  Kelly Brinkman-0  Downers Grove North 4.800
7 Emily Gornick-0 Downers Grove North 7.300 7 Jacqueline Mullins-9 Hinsdale Central 4.650
7 Monica Miecznikowski-11  Hinsdale Central 7.300 8 Katherine Nordstrom-12  Hinsdale Central 4.600
9 Kiristen Svoboda-0  Downers Grove North 7.200 9 Rachel Jeske-0 Downers Grove North 4.000

10  Kelly Brinkman-0 Downers Grove North 7.050 10 Caroline Vasquez-0 Downers Grove North 3.900

Balance Beam Floor

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Kelly Brinkman-0 Downers Grove North 6.800 1 Katie Courtney-9 Hinsdale Central 7.600
2 Kamaria Palmer-0  Downers Grove North 6.100 2 Colleen Martucci-12 Hinsdale Central 7.180
3 Emily Gornick-0 Downers Grove North 6.000 3 Jennifer Toyama-9 Hinsdale Central 6.950
4 Katie Courtney-9 Hinsdale Central 5.800 4 Jillian Grossi-0 Hinsdale Central 6.850
5 Rachel Jeske-0 Downers Grove North 5.600 5 Marie Kadlcek-0 Downers Grove North 6.550
5 Lauren Casey-12 Hinsdale Central 5.600 5  Kelly Brinkman-0  Downers Grove North 6.550
7 Olivia Wight-11 Hinsdale Central 5.200 7 Kamaria Palmer-0  Downers Grove North 6.300
8 Colleen Martucci-12 Hinsdale Central 4.850 8 Karissa Yu-0 Downers Grove North 6.150
9 Kristen Svoboda-0  Downers Grove North 4.450 9 Rachel Jeske-0 Downers Grove North 6.000

10 Caroline Woodward-9  Hinsdale Central 3200 10 Lauren Gnat-12 Hinsdale Central 5.800

All - Around

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Kelly Brinkman-0  Downers Grove North ~ 25.200
2 Colleen Martucci-12 Hinsdale Central 25.150

3 Rachel Jeske-0 Downers Grove North 23.050




